
2018-192014 MIAC Men's Outdoor Track and Field Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

MARCH

Sat., Mar. 29 SJU Moorhead, Minn.   Results Concordia College

 

APRIL

Sat., Apr. 05 CON, STO Northfield, Minn.
(Carleton)

  Results Carleton Invitational

  GAC Waverly, Iowa   Results Wartburg Select

  SMU La Crosse, Wis.   Box Score Wisconsin-La Crosse
Invitational

Wed., Apr. 09 AUG, BU, MAC, SJU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Hamline Invite

  HU St. Paul, Minn.   Hamline Invite

Fri., Apr. 11 CON     NDSU Mulit-Event

Sat., Apr. 12 AUG, MAC St. Paul, Minn.   Concordia University
Holst Invitational

  BU, STO River Falls, Wis.   Falcon Invitational

  CON     NDSU Mulit-Event

  CON     NDSU Bison Open

  GAC St. Peter, Minn.   Lee Krough Invitational

  HU, MAC Collegeville, Minn.   Saint John's/Saint Ben's
Invitational

  SMU Decorah, Iowa   Norse Relays

  UST     Abilene Chrt. Kittley
Invite

Thu., Apr. 17 BU Wheaton, Ill.   Results Don Church Twilight

  SMU Delpere, Wis.   Results St. Norbert Invitational

Sat., Apr. 19 AUG, GAC, SJU, STO, UST Northfield, Minn.
(Carleton)

  Results Carleton College Relays

Mon., Apr. 21 CON, HU, MAC, SJU, STO St. Paul, Minn.   St. Thomas Tomcat Invite

Tue., Apr. 22 CON     Cobber Twilight

Thu., Apr. 24 AUG, BU, HU, SJU, STO, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Macalester College
Twilight

  AUG Des Moines, Iowa   Drake Relays

  BU St. Paul, Minn.   Bolstorff Twilight

Fri., Apr. 25 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, SJU, UST Des Moines, Iowa   Drake Relays

  SJU Hillsdale, MI   Hillsdale College Gina
Relays

Sat., Apr. 26 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, SJU, UST Des Moines, Iowa   Drake Relays

  CON, SJU, UST St. Peter, Minn.   Drake Alternative Meet

  CON     Al Cassell Relays

https://miac.prestosports.com/links/g6uky7
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/4t2beo
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/vf2w9k
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/hrw575
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/30q55n
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/2kv3ej
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/88g8ec


  STO Winona, Minn.   SMU Cardinal Open

Mon., Apr. 28 CAR, STO Northfield, Minn.
(Carleton)

  Rolex Classic

Wed., Apr. 30 AUG, HU, MAC, SMU St. Paul, Minn.   Concordia University
Golden Bear Twilight

  GAC Mankato, Minn.   MSU Twilight

 

MAY

Thu., May. 01 AUG, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU, STO,
UST

Northfield, Minn.   MIAC
Heptathlon/Decathlon

Fri., May. 02 AUG, BU, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU, STO, UST Northfield, Minn.   MIAC
Heptathlon/Decathlon

  AUG, BU, GAC St. Paul, Minn.   Hamline Meet of the
UnSaintly

Sat., May. 03 AUG, BU, MAC St. Paul, Minn.   Hamline Meet of the
UnSaintly

  CON Moorhead, Minn.   Ron Mansanz Invite

  SJU, SMU, UST Northfield, Minn. (St. Olaf
College)

  Meet of Saints

Fri., May. 09 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU,
STO, SMU, UST

Northfield, Minn.   MIAC Championships

Sat., May. 10 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU,
STO, SMU, UST

Northfield, Minn.   MIAC Championships

Thu., May. 15 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, SJU, SMU, STO, UST La Crosse, Wis.   Wisconsin-La Crosse
Eagle Open

Fri., May. 16 CAR Naperville, Ill.   Gregory Invitational

Thu., May. 22 NCAA Division III National Championships Ohio Wesleyan   NCAA Division III
National Championships
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